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Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1003 Macey Ward, Summer Fergusson Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 35.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.400 17.40016.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.400 18.40017.400

1012 Zhanna Lee, Sofia Kopbayeva Sydney Hills Gymnastic 35.532

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.466 17.46616.466

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.066 18.06617.066

1004 Serena  Lee, Marie Eskief Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 35.066

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.866 17.86616.866

1017 Eliza MacPherson, Helena Katic SXL Gymnastics 35.066

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.266 17.26616.266

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

1018 Alice Riseborough, Matilda  Callow SXL Gymnastics 33.900

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.200 15.90015.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000

1002 Zara Wells, Evie Keys Oak Flats 33.432

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.666 16.36615.666

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.066 17.06616.066

1015 Sonya Ke, Imogen Winning North Shore Acrobatics 33.199

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.866 16.86615.866

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.333 16.33315.333

1028 Indiana  Lea, Sophia Da Silva Costa Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 32.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.600 15.60014.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

1009 Ana Radmanovic, Brianna Jimmieson Sydney Gymnastics Ce 31.266

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.066 15.06614.066

1026 Amira Montoya, Isabella Daglis Sydney Gymnastics Ce 31.166

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.266 14.96614.266

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200
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1014 Jemimah Khan, Fatmah  Abdat PCYC Campbelltown G 29.332

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 15.066 14.96614.066

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 14.466 14.36613.466

1008 Oceana Brown, Daylah Peterson Sydney Gymnastics Ce 29.166

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.533 15.23314.533

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 13.933 13.93312.933

1023 Zara Kelly, Isabelle Sparavec Sydney Hills Gymnastic 28.133

0.00 0.401.000Balance 0.4000.00 0.000 13.733 13.33312.733

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.800 14.80013.800


